G52145,   Rev 4.2
4/4/02
VSC7810
Data Sheet
Photodetector/Transimpedance Amplifier for Optical Communication
Vitesse Semiconductor Corporation  •  741 Calle Plano  •  Camarillo, CA 93012
Tel: (800) VITESSE  •  FAX: (805) 987-5896  •  Email: prodinfo@vitesse.com
Internet: www.vitesse.com

15 of 16
Confidential
ORDERING INFORMATION
VSC7810 Photodetector/Transimpedance Amplifier
Part Number Description
VSC7810WB TO-56 Flat Window
VSC7810WC TO-46 Ball Lens, 7mm Lead Length
VSC7810WD TO-46 Ball Lens, 13mm Lead Length
VSC7810-X Bare Die in Gel Pack
Copyright © 2002 by Vitesse Semiconductor Corporation
PRINTED IN THE U.S.A
Vitesse Semiconductor Corporation (“Vitesse”) retains the right to make changes to its products or specifications to improve performance, reliability or manufactura-
bility. While the information furnished herein is held to be accurate and reliable, no responsibility will be assumed by Vitesse for its use. Furthermore, the information